
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

201513010-15-1/1

DOHA

10/09/2015  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  10

SANTOS Maik

SOARES Andre

SILVA Andre

BOMFIM Daniel

CANDIDO Lucas

ANDRADE Cleber

BARROS Lucas

RIBEIRO Andre

SIMOES Paulo

LAGO Diego

SANTOS Thiago

TEIXEIRA V.

OLIVEIRA G.

PACHECO Fernando

NASCIMENTO Luiz

SOARES Alan

SANTOS Maik

NASCIMENTO Luiz

Total

Total  

1

2

7

8

9

11

14

17

18

19

20

25

28

33

81

88

1

81

1/1

3/10

1/5

1/2

0/1

3/12

7/17

4/7

20/55

3/13

7/21

10/34

1/2

0/1

0/1

2/2

0/1

7/11

2/2

1/2

1/2

14/24

0/7

0/14

0/21

4/6

5/9

4/8

1/1

3/4

1/1

1/1

19/30

1/3

1/3

2/6

2/2

3/3

1/3

1/2

2/3

2/2

3/4

14/19

2/7

1/7

3/14

4/4

2/2

2/3

8/9

0/3

0/10

0/13

1/1

1/1

1/2

3/5

4/7

0/3

0/3

0/6

8/11

8/16

1/6

9/14

5/12

4/5

0/1

5/8

9/13

7/16

12/25

12/18

80/145

6/36

9/58

15/94

0.0%

 72.7%

 50.0%

 16.7%

 64.3%

 41.7%

0.0%

 80.0%

  0.0%

 62.5%

0.0%

 69.2%

 43.8%

 48.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

 55.2%

 16.7%

 15.5%

 16.0%

10

1

1

2

3

13

5

35

1

8

3

1

1

1

10

2

27

1

1

3

1

3

9

1

1

3

2

1

2

10

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ESPORTE CLUBE TAUBATE(BRA)

(COURT PLAYER)

20

14

19

14

8

1

4

14

8

5

2

3

7

1

5

2

1

6

1

1

1

8 55

24

30

19

9

1

7

 36.4%

 58.3%

 63.3%

 73.7%

 88.9%

100.0%

 57.1%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

48

3

3

6

TIME

01:17:06

01:05:35

02:15:02

00:23:53

02:17:50

01:51:16

00:42:28

01:15:11

00:00:27

00:51:11

00:02:48

01:51:06

01:15:16

01:58:34

01:42:54

01:48:08

01:17:06

01:42:54

SAVED
Quarter Finals

Place 5-8

Place 5-6

1

6

10

VESZP

SADD

AHLYSC

24:27 (12:12)

32:24 (15:11)

24:28 (11:16)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF SUPER GLOBE QATAR 2015

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   10 201513012-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 SANTOS Maik 2 SOARES Andre 7 SILVA Andre 8 BOMFIM Daniel 9 CANDIDO Lucas 11 ANDRADE Cleber 14 BARROS Lucas 17 RIBEIRO Andre 

18 SIMOES Paulo 19 LAGO Diego 20 SANTOS Thiago 25 TEIXEIRA V. 28 OLIVEIRA G. 33 PACHECO 81 NASCIMENTO Luiz 88 SOARES Alan 

OPPONENT

13 ABDELHAK Ahmed  10 MOHAMED Ali  8 RAMADAN Mohamed 14 PALMARSSON Aron  18 NILSSON Andreas  20 ZEITZ Christian  25 OMAHIC Selvedin  15 AMER Mohamed

 99 ABOUELATA  3 ABOUEBAID M.  96 EBAID Ebrahim  13 OSMAN Karim  31 ELWAKIL Omar  93 BECHIR Mostafa  3 GULYAS Peter  4 IVANCSIK Gergo

ESPORTE CLUBE TAUBATE(BRA)

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

14/19 11/16

8/9 13/13

4/7 6/7

10/15

5/9

9/15

5/7

4/8

3/10

11/29

7/17

6/65/18

0/3

4/5

10/22

8/9

7/8

9/18

 1 SANTOS Maik

 81 NASCIMENTO 
Luiz

 

 92 ALY Mohamed

 16 MIKLER Roland

 16 ABDELGAFOOR 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1

 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1                2

   1/9      0/1      2/8   

   2/5                  0/2   

   0/5      0/1      1/5   

   0/3      1/3      1/5   

   1/5      0/1      0/5   

  1/11     2/5     3/20  

   1/5      0/1      1/4   

               2/2      2/5   

   2/9      1/1      5/8   

   1/3      1/2               

   1/4                  1/1   

   1/1      1/1      1/1   

   0/3      1/2      0/4   

   0/2      1/1               

  2/10     1/1      1/7   

SADD 

VESZP 

AHLYSC 

SADD AHLYSC AHLYSC VESZP VESZP VESZP SADD AHLYSC 

AHLYSC AHLYSC SADD AHLYSC AHLYSC  AHLYSC VESZP  VESZP
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